
Bus services operated by Simonds
•  1        Diss - Long Stratton - Norwich
•  2        Diss - Long Stratton - Norwich
•110      Diss - Eye
•112      Diss - Eye
•113      Eye - Mendlesham - Ipswich
•114      Eye - Debenham - Ipswich
•304      Bury St Edmunds - Stanton - Diss
•337      Thurston Community College - Stanton - Garboldisham
•338      Bury St Edmunds - Stanton - Garboldisham
•581       Beccles - Bungay - Harleston - Diss
•EE310   Palgrave - Rickinghall - Yaxley - Eye

Contact Simonds
Address: Roswald House, Oak Drive, Diss IP22 4GX
Web: www.simonds.uk
Phone: 01379 647300

Please confirm with Simonds before starting your Journey

Eye- Mendlesham- Ipswich. 113

Eye, opp Town Hall 07:03 10:13 13:49 17:28
Occold, o/s The Green 07:08 10:18 13:54 17:33
Thorndon, o/s The Wash 07:13 10:23 13:59 17:38
Thorndon, adj Black Horse 07:15 10:25 14:01 17:40
Stoke Ash White Horse (S-bound) 07:20 10:30 14:06 17:45
Thwaite, o/s The Walnut Tree 07:24 10:34 14:10 17:49
Brockford Street, adj Wetheringsett Turn 07:26 10:36 14:12 17:51
Mendlesham, opp Kings Head 07:29 10:39 14:15 17:54
Mendlesham Green Green Man Corner (S-bound) 07:33 10:43 14:19 17:58
Forward Green, adj Weylands Farm 07:36 10:46 14:22 18:01
Little Stonham, opp Brewery Farm 07:41 10:51 14:27 18:06
Barham, adj Sturgeon Way 07:49 10:59 14:35 18:14
Barham, opp Middleton Road 11:00 14:36
Claydon, o/s Edinburgh Gardens 11:01 14:37
Claydon, adj The Crown 07:52 11:03 14:38 18:17
Whitehouse, adj Asda 07:56s 11:07s 14:41s 18:21s
Westbourne, opp Norbridge Social Club 07:59 11:10 14:44 18:24
Ipswich Museum Street (Stand 1) 08:05 11:16 14:50 18:30
Ipswich Old Cattle Market Bus Station (Stand M) 11:18 14:52 18:32
Ipswich Railway Station (Stand R1) 08:10

https://bustimes.org/services/1-diss-long-stratton-norwich
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040134
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030165
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030248
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030680
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030946
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030936
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040331
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040344
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040342
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040335
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040476
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040793
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040899
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040060
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040053
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040055
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040812
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040170
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040165
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040162
https://bustimes.org/services/114-eye-debenham-ipswich
https://bustimes.org/services/113-eye-mendlesham-ipswich
https://bustimes.org/services/2-diss-long-stratton-norwich
https://bustimes.org/services/304-bury-st-edmunds-stanton-diss
https://bustimes.org/services/110-diss-eye
https://bustimes.org/services/112-diss-eye
https://bustimes.org/services/ee310-palgrave-rickinghall-yaxley-eye
https://bustimes.org/services/581-beccles-bungay-harleston-diss
https://bustimes.org/services/338-bury-st-edmunds-stanton-garboldisham
https://bustimes.org/services/337-thurston-community-college-stanton-garboldisha


Ipswich - Mendlesham – Eye.  113

Ipswich Railway Station (Stand R1) 17:05
Ipswich Old Cattle Market Bus Station (Stand M) 09:35 13:05 17:15
Ipswich Tower Ramparts Bus Station (Stand FF) 09:38 13:08 17:18
Westbourne, o/s Norbridge Social Club 09:47 13:16 17:27
Whitehouse, adj Asda 09:51 13:20 17:31
Claydon, adj The Greyhound 09:55 13:24 17:35
Claydon, o/s Edinburgh Gardens 13:26
Barham, opp Sturgeon Way 09:57 13:28 17:37
Little Stonham, adj Brewery Farm 10:05 13:35 17:44
Forward Green, opp Weylands Farm 10:09 13:39 17:48
Mendlesham Green Green Man Corner (N-bound) 10:13 13:43 17:52
Mendlesham, adj Kings Head 10:17 13:47 17:55
Brockford Street, opp Wetheringsett Turn 10:20 13:50 17:58
Thwaite, opp The Walnut Tree 10:22 13:52 18:00
Stoke Ash White Horse (N-bound) 10:26 13:56 18:04
Thorndon, opp Black Horse 07:00 10:30 14:00 18:08
Thorndon, opp The Wash 07:02 10:32 14:02 18:10
Occold, opp The Green 07:05 10:35 14:05 18:13
Eye, adj Town Hall 07:10 10:40 14:10 18:18

Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

https://bustimes.org/stops/390040133
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040161
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040166
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040169
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040811
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040056
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040054
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040059
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040898
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040792
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040794
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040336
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040343
https://bustimes.org/stops/390040332
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030936
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030947
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030268
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030248
https://bustimes.org/stops/390030165

	Bus services operated by Simonds
	Eye- Mendlesham- Ipswich. 113
	Ipswich - Mendlesham – Eye. 113

